FIRECRACKER CLASSIC - ©7-05-2019 thru 07-07-2019 :

AMF Garden City Lanes, Garden City, NY

Of 46 entries, 7 women qualified.
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Women By Score
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Kim, Hyo Jin
Henry, Kristen
Farrell, Barbara
Chin, So Young
Lee, Sheila R
Parker, Beverley
Jun, Hee Jin
Rodrigues, Audrey
Compton, Monique
Yee, Sunny

Yee, Sunny
Fenner, Anjanette
Parker, Beverley
Kim, Hyo Jin
Farrell, Leslie
LaSala, Michelle

Bochicchio, Jennifer

Farrell, Barbara
Rodrigues, Audrey
Compton, Monique

Bochicchio, Jennifer

Pinkney, Tamela
Pinkney, Tamela
Deschamps, Gloria
Deschamps, Gloria
Yee, Sunny
McMillan, Monica
LaSala, Michelle
Parker, Beverley
Jun, Hee Jin
Salyer, Amanda
Compton, Monique
Dobies, Samantha
Dobies, Samantha
Jun, Hee Jin
McMillan, Monica
Stroud, Althea
Jolliffe, Taisha
Farrell, Leslie
Jun, Hee Jin
Stroud, Althea
Yee, Sunny
Parker, Beverley
Chin, So Young
Kim, Hyo Jin
Fenner, Anjanette
LaSala, Michelle

Flushing, NY
West Islip, NY
Flushing, NY
Whitestone, NY
Woodhaven, NY
Brooklyn, NY
Flushing, NY
Otisville, NY
Bronx, NY
Flushing, NY
Flushing, NY
Brooklyn, NY
Brooklyn, NY
Flushing, NY
Flushing, NY
Whitestone, NY
Selden, NY
Flushing, NY
Otisville, NY
Bronx, NY
Selden, NY
Brooklyn, NY
Brooklyn, NY

E. Elmhurst, NY
E. Elmhurst, NY
Flushing, NY
East Elmhurst, NY
Whitestone, NY
Brooklyn, NY
Flushing, NY
West Islip, NY
Bronx, NY
Bellerose, NY
Bellerose, NY
Flushing, NY
East Elmhurst, NY
Westbury, NY
Valley Stream, NY
Flushing, NY
Flushing, NY
Westbury, NY
Flushing, NY
Brooklyn, NY
Whitestone, NY
Flushing, NY
Brooklyn, NY
Whitestone, NY

Scr
576
511
436
581
460
476
528
444
480
512
511
497
452
475
484
451
441
380
421
457
436
437
426
390
388
471
425
415
404
467
374
421
382
373
445
385
344
406
396
418
325
405
349
435
372
367
182

Hnd
738
700
652
677
646
665
657
633
624
650
649
635
641
637
637
631
630
596
610
601
625
620
609
591
589
609
596
595
593
596
581
565
577
568
574
556
560
562
549
547
541
543
538
531
534
505
242

637
637
637
636
632
631
631
631
629
618
618
616
609
608
601
596
596
596
595
589
580
574
568
566
562
549
547
547
543
541
537
534
517
DSP

qual
qual
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qual

qual
qual

qual
qual
qual
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